
Animal Services Center Plan Holder List

Timestamp Email Address Prime or Subcontractor Vendor/Company Name Vendor Address Contact Person Telephone Number
3/4/2024 9:29:02 bids@junipercon.com Prime Juniper Construction Co., Inc. 20A JOHN MARSHALL ST, WARRENTON, VA 20186 Josh Howe joshua.howe@junipercon.com 703-370-5081
3/4/2024 9:50:19 mnelson@hammerhead-va.com Prime Hammerhead Construction 11 Loudoun St SW, Leesburg, VA 20175 Matthew Nelson 540-429-4042

3/4/2024 10:17:52 bprecise@simpsonunlimited.com Subcontractor Simpson Unlimited Inc
11121 Industrial RD
Manassas VA 20109 Brian Precise 703-361-0841

3/4/2024 14:35:37 cmills@atlamllc.com Prime AtLam LLC 2201 Cooperative Way, Ste 600, Herndon, VA  20171 Craig Mills cmills@atlamllc.com 703-955-9038
3/5/2024 13:18:11 gritterbusch@taftconstruction.org Prime Taft Construction Inc. 1300 Sunset Lane Ste 3230, Culpeper, VA 22701 Matthew Truschel matt@taftconstruction.org (540) 825-9007
3/6/2024 17:57:17 rtaylor@ultracompany.com Prime Ultra Company 14522G Lee Road Chantilly, VA 20151 Robert  Taylor 7032136339

3/7/2024 9:40:05 estimating@pbscontracting.com Prime PBS Contracting 8390 Terminal Rd Suite H, Lorton, VA 22079 Matt Schmidt 7036181792
3/8/2024 10:53:56 dnesslerodt@tmgworld.net Prime TMG Construction 741 Miller Dr, SE Dylan Nesslerodt 5715288046
3/8/2024 14:05:32 crodriguez@dustinconstruction.com Prime Dustin Construction, Inc 2510 Urbana Pike, suite 201, Ijamsville MD 21754 John Pickett bids@dustinconstruction.com 3018104320

3/12/2024 13:41:54 kenny.kim@step1enter.com Prime Step 1 Real Estate Services PO Box 10651Burke, VA 22009 Kenneth Kim 540-729-6916
3/12/2024 14:14:32 jhopkins@wj-inc.com Prime Whitener & Jackson General Contractors 8592 Virginia Meadows Dr, Manassas, VA 20109 Justin Hopkins jhopkins@wj-inc.com 703.532.0566

Contact Person Email Address (If diff


